
CTG Milton Keynes TREC 5th November 2017
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1 Nichola Peace Ausdan Sularis 13.3 0 R170054310 4 10 4 10 10 10 9 10 9 86 15 9 24 110 1

2 Chrissie Upchurch Dennis The Menace 14.1 116 B00678 1 7 10 7 10 4 9 10 6 10 74 0 8.5 8.5 82.5 2

3 Sam Webb Woody 14.1 0 B00358 0 7 10 5 0 0 4 9 0 8 43 0 6 6 49 4

4 Abbey Brotherton Pumba 14.2 31 B17003604 7 0 10 6 0 0 1 8 8 44 0 0 0 44 5

6 Pauline Dinnage Painted Rhythm 15 0 B17009637 7 9 7 2 0 6 9 0 8 55 15 0 15 70 3

Open
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Top Score Obstacles (PTV)
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1 Nichola Peace Ausdan Sularis 13.3 0 R1700543 11 10 7 2 10 8 19 0 0 11 7 85 1

2 Chrissie Upchurch Dennis The Menace 14.1 116 B00678 10 10 6 10 20 10 8 10 84 2

9 Sarah Hemmings Honey 13.2 0 R00804 0 1 7 7 5 10 0 0 0 0 30 6

10 Mary Weston Cape Clear Casey 13.3 4 B00181 0 0 10 7 7 0 4 28 7

11 Kim Bonny
CH Appledore 

Fandango
15 17 R1700240 0 1 10 10 6 7 10 0 10 0 4 58 4

12 Angela Hughes Baraka Shah 15.2 0 0 1 10 8 10 0 10 8 18 10 75 3

7 Sarah Wynn Mars 14.3 50 r00078 10 6 3 7 10 0 10 10 0 56 5

Top Score
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Intermediate Obstacles (PTV)
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6 Pauline Dinnage Painted Rhythm 15 0 B17009630 10 0 7 8 0 9 10 9 7 60 15 5 20 80 1

10 Mary Weston Cape Clear Casey 13.3 4 B00181 0 0 7 7 8 0 0 10 10 0 42 10 4.5 14.5 56.5 5

11 Kim Bonny CH Appledore Fandango15 17 R17002407 1 7 7 8 4 0 6 0 0 40 0 7.5 7.5 47.5 7

12 Angela Hughes Baraka Shah 15.2 0 0 4 9 5 7 10 0 0 2 6 4 47 5.5 6.5 12 59 4

13 Sara Bird Winston 16 0 0 7 3 7 7 5 0 9 9 6 10 63 15 1.5 16.5 79.5 2

17 Carole Ryan Rizzi 14.1 0 B00990 0 0 7 7 10 0 7 9 9 10 59 0 1.5 1.5 60.5 3

24 Bella Craven Colin 16 40 B0277 0 0 5 7 2 0 10 6 10 0 40 0 8.5 8.5 48.5 6

Intermediate
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Pairs Obstacles (PTV)
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7 Sarah Wynn Mars 14.3 50 r00078 10 2 7 0 3 10 2 0 7 7 7 9 5 69 8

24 Bella Craven Colin 16 40 B0277

18 Lynsey Ellis Scrumpy 14.1 62 B00632 8 0 0 1 0 4 6 9 10 7 7 9 10 71 7

5 Sue Squirrell Netherdean Pelydryn O Haul 14.3 S037 S037

2 Chrissie Upchurch Dennis The Menace 14.1 116 B00678 10 1 0 3 6 10 10 10 7 7 7 10 8 89 3

26 Melissa Shanahan Toby 16.2 115 B00677

16 Sally Morgan Ausdan Sularis 13.3 0 R170054310 10 5 10 10 4 10 10 7 7 0 8 8 99 2

21 Melanie Purdy Barbino 14.2 0 R00905

4 Abbey Brotherton Pumba 14.2 31 B17003609 6 10 10 10 7 0 10 7 7 7 4 0 87 5

11 Kim Bonny CH Appledore Fandango 15 17 R1700240

15 Tanith Dolan Betsi 13.2 0 0 0 10 10 0 9 7 10 0 0 4 7 9 0 66 9

22 Gemma Wiggins Hudson 15.1 0 0

2 Chrissie Upchurch Dennis The Menace 14.1 0 B00516 5 6 10 0 8 7 0 10 7 7 7 10 10 87 5

24 Bella Craven Colin 16 0 0

3 Sam Webb Woody 14.1 0 B00358 0 0 5 0 0 7 0 10 7 7 7 10 10 63 10

14 Kimberly McIntyre Jonty 13.1 0 0

17 Carole Ryan Rizzi 14.1 0 B00990 9 10 10 5 9 4 0 10 10 10 7 9 10 103 1

23 Lindsay Measures Linarejo II. (Tevo) 15

12 Angela Hughes Baraka Shah 15.2 0 0 8 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 10 7 5 9 10 89 3

23 Lindsay Measures Linarejo II. (Tevo) 15.1 0 B1700918

Pairs
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9 Sarah Hemmings Honey 13.2 0 R00804 10 0 10 4 0 0 0 2 7 7 7 8 0 55 11

25 Sally Elliott Waltzing Matilda 16.1 8 B00335

Pairs



CTG Milton Keynes TREC 5th November 2017

In Hand Obstacles (PTV)
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2 Chrissie Upchurch Dennis The Menace 14.1 116 B00678 7 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 10 10 93 1

4 Abbey Brotherton Pumba 14.2 31 B1700360 0 15

9 Sarah Hemmings Honey 13.2 0 R00804 7 10 10 10 0 7 0 10 10 9 73 7

11 Kim Bonny CH Appledore Fandango15 17 R1700240 0 15

15 Tanith Dolan Betsi 13.2 0 0 6 10 10 10 0 7 0 0 9 7 59 13

16 Sally Morgan Ausdan Sularis 13.3 0 R17001939 4 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 92 2

21 Melanie Purdy Barbino 14.2 0 R00905 9 10 9 10 9 10 0 8 10 9 84 4

22 Gemma Wiggins Hudson 15.1 0 0 8 10 9 10 1 10 8 0 10 5 71 9

24 Bella Craven Colin 16 40 B0277 8 4 10 10 0 10 0 10 10 6 68 11

25 Sally Elliott Waltzing Matilda 16.1 8 B00335 10 10 10 10 0 7 9 10 10 10 86 3

27 Emma Burrows Marley 15.1 0 0 9 10 9 10 2 7 0 10 10 5 72 8

29 Robin Tillett Jubilee Star ll 15.3 0 B170035610 10 10 10 6 10 0 1 9 10 76 5

30 Susie Challenger Claudia 16 0 0 8 10 9 10 0 7 10 0 10 0 64 12

31 Helen Jelfs Bailey 16 0 0 8 10 9 5 2 7 0 0 9 0 50 14

32 Jodie Nixon Royal Devon 16.1 0 0 0 15

33 Pete Jelfs Honey 16.1 0 0 9 4 9 10 5 7 0 10 10 10 74 6

34 Sue Hall Yogi 16.2 0 0 8 10 10 10 0 4 3 10 10 6 71 9

InHand
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Novice Horse Obstacles (PTV)
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18 Lynsey Ellis Scrumpy 14.1 62 B00632 7 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 6 9 88 8.5 1.5 10 98 1

21 Melanie Purdy Barbino 14.2 0 R00905 4 10 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 81 12.5 0 12.5 93.5 2

10 Mary Weston Cape Clear Casey 13.3 4 B00181 7 0 10 0 10 7 9 5 10 0 58 0 6 6 64 6

23 Lindsay Measures Linarejo II. (Tevo) 15.1 0 B170091810 6 10 7 10 7 9 7 10 0 76 3 2 5 81 5

24 Bella Craven Colin 16 40 B0277 0 10 E 10 10 7 9 9 10 0 65 15 9 24 E E

25 Sally Elliott Waltzing Matilda 16.1 8 B00335 7 10 6 10 10 0 8 9 10 0 70 15 8 23 93 3

26 Melissa Shanahan Toby 16.2 115 B00677 7 0 8 9 10 0 9 10 10 7 70 6.5 9.5 16 86 4

Novice Horse
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Novice Rider Obstacles (PTV)
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23 Lindsay Measures Linarejo II. (Tevo) 15.1 0 B170091810 6 10 7 10 7 7 8 10 0 75 0 4.5 4.5 79.5 1

26 Melissa Shanahan Toby 16.2 115 B00677 10 0 8 10 10 1 7 9 0 0 55 7.5 10.5 18 73 3

27 Emma Burrows Marley 15.1 0 0 7 7 9 9 10 10 0 10 10 7 79 0 0 0 79 2

30 Susie Challenger Claudia 16 0 0 7 3 6 6 10 0 9 10 10 10 71 0 1 1 72 4

Novice Rider


